ORMS is a medical training company and provider of medical cover for
events.
The medical training courses range from basic first aid to a Paramedic
Degree course approved by Health and Care Professional Council and is
affiliated to Robert Gordon University.
ORMS is also able to offer other services that support organisations and
individuals. These range from consultancy on clinical governance and clinical systems through to external
verification and evaluation of service delivery.

ANCHORS
THE EXOSPHERE
HOW TO ORDER
TERMS & CONDITIONS
CONNECTORS
INDUSTRIAL HARNESSES
LANYARDS
SLINGS
HARNESS KITS
RESCUE ACCESSORIES
WORK POSITIONING
BAGS
ROPE DEVICES
PULLEYS
FALL ARREST DEVICES
WINCHES
BRACKETS
TRIPODS
TRIPOD KITS
DEVICE BAGS
STRETCHERS
STRETCHERS
STRETCHERS
SPINAL SPLINTS
PULLEY SYSTEMS
LADDERS
ANALOG DAVIT
DAVIT BASES
BARREL MOUNT KITS
COUNTERWEIGHT KITS
DAVIT SYSTEMS
TUFF STEPS
THE EXOSPHERE 4X4
ACCREDITATIONS
TERMS & CONDITIONS
4 - 5
6 - 7
8 - 9
10 - 11
12 - 13
14 - 15
16 - 17
18 - 19
20 - 21
22 - 23
24 - 25
26 - 27
28 - 29
30 - 31
32 - 33
34 - 35
36 - 37
38 - 39
40 - 41
42 - 43
44 - 45
46 - 47
48 - 49
50 - 51
52 - 53
54 - 55
56 - 57
58 - 59
60 - 61
62 - 63
64 - 65
GOZ07 - Oval Maillon
Minimum Breaking Strength 25kN
Maximum Gate Opening 16mm
Certified to EN362
PRICE
£3.95
DZ10 - Delta Maillon